week 4

KEGA Vastgoed 2

21/01/2025

Van Eester Ronny
Claes Francois
Schaumburg Peter
Gastmans Eddy

week 4
BVM
21/01/2025

De Boeck Etienne
Verheyen Ronald
Van Driel Rinus

V Hemelrijk Henri

te spelen

punten

47
47
57
71

222

te spelen

punten

30
32
44
60

166

behaalde

punten

12
29
46
71

158

behaalde

punten

20
19
44
49

132

KSAN

100 16,051

Koninklijk
Sportverbond
Antwerpens
Handel
vrijspel
beurten serie  wedstrijd match
punten punten
17 2 1,736 0
30 4 2,591 0
21 8 4,842 0
23 14 5,600 2
91 14,769 2
vrijspel
beurten serie  wedstrijd match
punten punten
23 4 3,733 0
25 3 3,088 0
22 7 5,800 2
30 7 3,430

Goorhof

Seghers Roger

Van Geel Bernardus
Bartholomeeusen A
Van der Logt René

Kameraadschap

Domen Rudi
De Herdt Kevin
Bosch Marcel
Gilleir Jozef

te spelen

punten

50
58
59
70

237

te spelen

punten

51
56
72
81

260

fros~

MULTISPORT
VLAANDEREN
behaalde beurten

punten
50 17
41 30
59 21
69 23
219 91
behaalde beurten
punten
51 23
56 25
22 22
72 30
201 100

serie

12

15
10

serie

H B N ®

wedstrijd

punten

6,800
2,969
6,000
5,520

21,289

wedstrijd

punten

5,600
5,200
1,772
3,733

16,305

match

punten

O NON

match

punten

O ONN



weeks  [EompeGENI

Diablo 2 tespelen  behaalde
23/01/2025 punten punten
Zwijsen Tony 39 39
Van Weert Marc 49 49
Desmedt Marc 58 49
Calliau Glenn 119 82
265 219
week4  [competitie ]
KVE 2 tespelen  behaalde
23/01/2025 punten punten
Van Mol Leo 25 22
Van Der Velden Raoul 58 58
Hens Jos 82 82
Heinix Robert 136 136
301 298
reglement
weeks  [EompetREMI
New Holland tespelen  behaalde
23/01/2025 punten punten
Tilborghs Dirk 32 24
Oliveira Victor 46 46
De Bruycker Patrick 46 30
Verhelst Patrick 60 60
184 160

beurten

27
26
30
22

105

beurten

24
26
25
29

104

beurten

24
27
30
19

100

vrijspel
serie  wedstrijd
punten
8 4,800
5 5,000
11 3,548
18 3,997
17,345
vrijspel
serie  wedstrijd
punten
4 4,752
9 5,000
16 5,200
29 4,400
19,352
vrijspel

serie  wedstrijd

punten

4,050
4,800
2,739
13 6,200

Ul N

17,789

match

punten
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match
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R NRO

match
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KVE 1

Verellen Noel
Lenaerts Andre
Schrooten Jos
Keppens Hubert

Diablo 1

Castelein Bob

V Hoorenbeeck Jef
Stroobants Ronny
Melis Jean

KEGA Vastgoed 1

Fagardo Jos
Neyens Dirk
Da Silva Gongalves
Verhoeven Walter

te spelen

punten

28
48
58
65

199

te spelen

punten

27
41
48
85

201

te spelen

punten

36
56
58
68

218

behaalde

punten

16
29
58
65

168

behaalde

punten

27
39
34
78

178

behaalde

punten

36
38
58
20

152

beurten

27
26
30
22

105

beurten

24
26
25
29

104

beurten

24
27
30
19

100

serie

10
14

serie

00 Un

serie

11

wedstrijd

punten

2,743
3,021
4,200
5,800

15,764

wedstrijd

punten

5,400
4,756
3,683
4,038

17,877

wedstrijd

punten

5,400
3,257
4,200
1,882

14,739
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punten
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